™ Mollema, Arnold J.

Informationen

Geb.: 20.11.1948
Wohnhaft: Sonnega / Niederlande
B www.arnoldmollema.com/ >>

Karriere Starts
2023
2021
2020
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
Gesamt

Allgemeine Informationen
Berufsfahrer / Berufstrainer

Stand: 16.09.2015

Siege

o O

12
44
23
105
123
68
54
67

3833

0(--)

0 (0,0%)
0(--)

3 (25,0%)
6 (13,6%)
2 (8,7%)
16 (15,2%)
24 (19,5%)
14 (20,6%)
14 (25,9%)
12 (17,9%)
494 (12,9%)

0(--)

0 (0,0%)
0(--)

5 (41,7%)
21 (47,7%)
8 (34,8%)
48 (45,7%)
57 (46,3%)
28 (41,2%)
12 (22,2%)
37 (55,2%)
1561 (40,7%)

Gewinnsumme
0€
0€
0€

2.550 €
24.332 €
15.813 €

211.771 €
131.402 €
53.184 €
115.435 €
60.311 €
3.571.875 €
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